
Lewis and Clark Neighborhood Council General
Meeting Agenda

Date: September 7, 2017

Time: 6:00 pm

Location: Playfair Park Shelter

3001 Bancroft

Missoula, MT 59801

________________________________________________________________

1. Welcome and BBQ

2. History of Neighborhood Councils – Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator

3. Neighborhood Watch – Ethan Smith, Crime Prevention Officer

4. Off-Campus Renter Center – Abby Lynes, Neighborhood Ambassador Program Manager

5. Washington Middle School and Sentinel High School construction – Kacie Laslovich,

Washington Principal and Ted Fuller, Sentinel Principal

6. Duck Pond update – Jon Wilkins

7. Q & A with City Council

8. Election of Leadership Team members – Jane Kelly

9. Setting Neighborhood Priorities – Jane Kelly

10. New business

11. Announcements

12. Public comment on non-agenda items

13. Items to report to City Council

14. Adjournment

Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6081 

Karen Gasvoda, Neighborhood Assistant kgasvoda@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6084

Ethan Smith, Missoula Police Department esmith@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6335

Amanda Lynes, University of Montana ASUM Renter Center 243-2017

Kacie Laslovich, Washington Principal jlaslovich@mcps.k12.mt.us 728-2400 ext. 8640

Ted Fuller, Sentinel Principal tefuller@mcps.k12.mt.us 728-2400 ext. 7032

Jon Wilkins, Ward 4 Council Member jwilkins@ci.missoula.mt.us 543-7952

John DiBari, Ward 4 Council Member jdibari@ci.missoula.mt.us 274-7337

Lewis & Clark Neighborhood Council Leadership Team lewisandclark@missoula-neighborhoods.org
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